
 Local Vendors       to help with the planning....

PHOTOGRAPHY
Julia Sharapova Photography
www.jsharapova.com

sharapova.photography@gmail.com

(469) 478-9606

Sandra Lynch Photography
www.sandralynchphotography.com

sandralynchphoto@yahoo.com

(214) 616-6988

Lisa Chapman Photography
www.lisachapmanphotography.com

lisa@lisachapmanphotography.com

(979) 574-3752

Epic Productions
www.epicphotos.com

info@epicphotos.com

(214) 272-2333

BEAUTY SERVICES
Makeup by Wendy Zerrudo
www.makeupbywendyzerrudo.com

wzerrudo@gmail.com

(972) 814-7310

INVITATIONS
Event Paperie
eventpaperie.com

eventpaperie@gmail.com

VIDEOGRAPHY
Innovative Vision
www.InnovativeVisionTX.com

Contact@InnovativeVisionTX.com

(512) 762-0896

Tim Maddoux
www.4pointproductions.com

tim@4pointproductions.com

(214) 762-8476

Harmland Visions, LLC
www.harmlandvisions.com

booking@harmlandvisions.com

(318) 791-5861 

TRANSPORTATION
Elite Valet (Shuttle/Limo/Valet)
www.elite-valet.com

chris@elitevaletinc.com

(972) 247-7073

CAKES & PASTRIES

C. Maries Sweets
www.cmariesweets.com

cmariesweets@gmail.com

(682) 970-9644

OFFICIANTS
Love Notes (Marty)
www.lovenotesweddings.com

LoveNotesWeddings@Earthlink.net

(817) 917-5540

FLORAL DESIGN & RENTALS
Andy’s Floral Events
www.andysfloralevents.com

andy@andysfloralevents.com 

(940) 591-9632  

Coco Fleur
www.cocofleureventdesign.com

cocofleurevents@gmail.com

(940) 391-2648 

MACARONS
Woops Macarons
www.bywoops.com

gpeters@bywoops.com

(817) 600-8548

DJs & Lighting
LeForce Entertainment
www.LeForceDJ.com

Events@LeForceDJ.com

(214) 302-8564 

Everlasting Sounds
www.everlastingsoundsdfw.com

andrew@everlastingsoundsdfw.com

(817) 793-5587

Next Level Entertainment
www.thebestdallasdj.com

info@nxtlvlent.com

(678) 570-7693

DJ Connection
www.djconnection.com/dallas

info@DJConnection.com

(972) 408-6580 

WEDDING DRESSES
De France Couture
www.defrancecouture.com

priscila@defrancecouture.com

(972) 210-5995
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